2020 – 2021
PRODUCT CATALOG
Gunnex-SK-katalog-10.19.indd   1 22.10.2019   9:32
2
Dear business partners and friends,
Today, after almost two decades of hard work we can
confidently say that we have managed to create a steadily
developing production and sales group in a wide range of

115.3A200 10 × 200 200
115.3A220 10 × 220 200
115.3A240 10 × 240 200
115.3A260 10 × 260 200
MAGNNUM FIX 3AMT – INSULATED DOWEL PLATE WITH METAL PIN
AND PLASTIC PLATE
Insulated dowel plate MAGNNUM FIX 3AMT is intended for anchoring of mineral wool in the technology of thermal insulation of
buildings with a base of concrete, solid brick and stone. Anchoring depth 45 mm. The possibility of enlarging the dowel head
in combination with the T-01 anchor plates, used especially for anchoring mineral wool thermal insulation. The amount of dowels
per m2 is determined by the project documentation according to the height of the building, weather conditions in the area or
contact thermal insulation system in which the dowel is used 4, 6, 8 pieces/m2 applies.
product code length
mm
pack
pcs
115.3AMT90 10 × 90 200
115.3AMT110 10 × 110 200
115.3AMT120 10 × 120 200
115.3AMT140 10 × 140 200
115.3AMT150 10 × 150 200
115.3AMT160 10 × 160 200
115.3AMT170 10 × 170 200
115.3AMT180 10 × 180 200
115.3AMT190 10 × 190 200
115.3AMT200 10 × 200 200
115.3AMT220 10 × 220 200
115.3AMT240 10 × 240 200
115.3AMT260 10 × 260 200
  ANCHORING TECHNOLOGY – FACADES ETICS
ETA  08/0204
ETA  08/0204
Gunnex-SK-katalog-10.19.indd   11 22.10.2019   9:32

L
PL
A
ST
ER
MAGNNUM FIX 3AL – INSULATED DOWEL PLATE WITH PLASTIC PIN
The pin is a polyamide reinforced by glass fi ber. Insulated dowel plate is intended for anchoring of thermal insulation into hollow
and slit bricks. Anchoring depth 80 mm. Possibility of plug expansion in combination with T-03 plate. The amount of dowels
per m2 is determined by the project documentation according to the height of the building, weather conditions in the area
or contact thermal insulation system in which the dowel is used, generally anchoring of 4, 6, 8 pieces/m2 applies. The body is
a specially composed polypropylene copolymer.
product code length
mm
pack
pcs
115.3AL160 10 × 160 200
115.3AL180 10 × 180 200
115.3AL200 10 × 200 200
115.3AL220 10 × 220 200
115.3AL220 10 × 260 200
MAGNNUM FIX 3 ALMT - INSULATED DOWEL PLATE WITH METAL PIN
AND PLASTIC PLATE
Insulated dowel plate is intended for anchoring of thermal insulation into hollow and slit bricks. Anchoring depth 80 mm.
Possibility of plug expansion in combination with T-03 plate. The amount of dowels per m2 is determined by the project
documentation according to the height of the building, weather conditions in the area or (contact thermal insulation system) in
which the dowel is used, generally anchoring of 4, 6, 8 pieces/m2 applies.
product code length
mm
pack
pcs
115.3ALMT160 10 × 160 200
115.3ALMT180 10 × 180 200
115.3ALMT200 10 × 200 200
115.3ALMT220 10 × 220 200
115.3ALMT260 10 × 260 200
CUTTER FOR THERMAL INSULATION SYSTEM
The assemblage set pre-cuts the fastener and then constrict it.
type diameter
mm material pack